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GUILLEMIN POLIPROPILENO

Manguera PV.P

e on/em
2280401 40/ 40 10.42
2280501 50/50 16.58
2280751 80/75 23.92
2281001 100/ 100 40.64

| cdgo Dimewo
22804022 DN40- 1 %" 8.46
22805022 DN50- 2" 13.35
22807522 DN80- 3" 18.59
22810022 DN100- 4" 36.29

Hembra con cierre PV.P
€/unidad

22804033 DN40- 1 %" 12.33

22805033 DN50- 2" 18.73

22807533 DN8O0- 3" 27.05

DN100- 4" 45.53

22810033

2280404
2280504
2280754
2281004

144

Tapon con cierre con cadena AVA S
€/unidad

DN40 6.11

DN50 6.11

DN8O 8.12

DN100 10.17
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